

**ARB EX 92/2020**  
**(R – 92/2020)**

**Order No- 20**  
**10-09-2024**

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the DHR.  
DHR files an adjournment petn on the grounds stated therein.  
Adjn to **16-12-2024** for filing show cause by the DHR.

D/C

ADDL DISTT & SESSION JUDGE  
18<sup>th</sup> Court, Alipore, South 24 Parganas.